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Rank Competitor(s) Club

Chloe Jackson CBS Skating Club
Marissa Hickey CBS Skating Club

Leah Smith Prince Of Wales SC
Maggie Power Prince Of Wales SC
Aliyah Smith Trinity Placentia FSC

Janelle Caravan
Skate Canada Date:

16-Mar-2025

2025 Provincial Skating Championships

Conception Bay South, NL
March 15 to March 16, 2025

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

35.29
34.86
32.34
32.09
30.16

Section AR
NL 3529 (1)
NL 3486 (2
NL 3234 (3
NL 3209 (4
NL 3016 (5)
1:34:41PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



