## 2025 Provincial Skating Championships

Conception Bay South, NL

March 15 to March 16, 2025

STAR 9 Women

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>A</u>	<u>AR</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Chloe Jackson	CBS Skating Club	NL	35.29	(1)	35.29
2	Marissa Hickey	CBS Skating Club	NL	34.86	(2)	34.86
3	Leah Smith	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	32.34	(3)	32.34
4	Maggie Power	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	32.09	(4)	32.09
5	Aliyah Smith	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	30.16	(5)	30.16

Janelle Caravan Controller Signature





Date: 16-Mar-2025 1:34:41PM